
CODICE GRADUATORIA                                                          

DI INCLUSIONE E DESCRIZIONE

FASCI

A
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SCUOLA 

GRADUATORIA

COGNOME NOME POSIZIONE 
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A

PUNTEGGIO 
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CULTURALI
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DI 

PREFERENZE

SERVIZIO 

SENZA 

DEMERITO
ADAA 2 AA GABBRIELLI FRANCESCA 1 36 84,50 30 150,50 X

ADAA 2 AA SAVELLI FEDERICA 2 34 18 90 142 X X

ADAA 2 AA TOPINI ANTONELLA 3 34 11 85 130 X X

ADAA 2 AA MAGINI PATRIZIA 4 34 10 84 128 X

ADAA 2 AA DELL'IMPERIO ANTONIETTA 5 30 18 72 120 X X

ADAA 2 AA RISPO ALESSIA 6 36 35 48 119 X X

ADAA 2 AA DI PASQUALE MARIA 7 30 10 66 106 X X

ADAA 2 AA VEGNI BEATRICE 8 36 16 19 71 X

ADAA 2 AA PALAZZI ILARIA 9 36 11,50 18 65,50 X

ADAA 2 AA DEBOLI CAMILLA 10 34 11 19 64 X X

ADAA 2 AA ZAGORDO PATRICIA VIVIANA 11 36 3 18 57 X

ADAA 2 AA BETTI DEBORA 12 34 0 11 45



CODICE GRADUATORIA                                                                           
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SCUOLA 
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DI 

PREFERENZE

SERVIZIO    

SENZA 

DEMERITO
ADAA 3 AA MINOCCI LUISA 1 7 6 126 139 X

ADAA 3 AA COVONE RAFFAELLA 2 4 6 101 111 X

ADAA 3 AA INGEGNI SABRINA 3 6 3 99 108 X

ADAA 3 AA DIANA MARIA ROSARIA 4 12 0,50 84 96,50

ADAA 3 AA LAURETANO ANTONELLA 5 9 13 68 90 X

ADAA 3 AA COLAFRANCESCO ANNA CHIARA 6 5 8 72 85 X

ADAA 3 AA FERRETTI MANUELA 7 4 2 76 82 X X

ADAA 3 AA SCOGNAMIGLIO EMMANUELLE 8 12 0 62 74 X

ADAA 3 AA GILIBERTI SAMANTA 9 11 0 62 73 X

ADAA 3 AA CIRIELLO ANGELINA 10 4 0 64 68 X

ADAA 3 AA PALLONE MARIA ROSA 11 12 6 46 64 X

ADAA 3 AA BOGLIOLI SARA 12 6 2,50 55 63,50 X

ADAA 3 AA SICILIANO MARIA 13 7 0 56 63 X

ADAA 3 AA GORACCI DONATA 14 5 0 55 60 X X

ADAA 3 AA MANDATORI SILVIA 15 5 0 52 57 X X

ADAA 3 AA BENEDUCE GRAZIA 16 7 1 48 56 X X

ADAA 3 AA SANGINETO ANNA RITA 17 7 0 48 55

ADAA 3 AA CRESTI CATIA 18 4 0 48 52 X
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AAAA 2 AA PALOMBELLI ALESSANDRA 1 18 0 231 249

AAAA 2 AA SEVERO ROSA 2 12 0 196 208 X

AAAA 2 AA LORENZETTI VERONICA 3 11 3 180 194 X X

AAAA 2 AA SAVELLI FEDERICA 4 18 9 156 183 X X

AAAA 2 AA TOPINI ANTONELLA 5 11 9 146 166 X X

AAAA 2 AA PRATICO' MARIA GABRIELA 6 10 26 127 163 X X

AAAA 2 AA BONELLI SIMONA 7 15 0 138 153 X

AAAA 2 AA NUCCI VALENTINA 8 12 18,50 121 151,50 X

AAAA 2 AA VIGILIA MARIAROSARIA 9 12 7,50 130 149,50 X

AAAA 2 AA POLITINI FRANCESCA 10 11 6,50 132 149,50 X

AAAA 2 AA NENCIONI CARLO 11 10 0 136 146 X X

AAAA 2 AA BOCCAGNA ANTONIETTA 12 11 21,50 113 145,50 X

AAAA 2 AA BALLINI SOFIA 13 83 0 60 143 X

AAAA 2 AA COVONE RAFFAELLA 14 10 6 120 136 X

AAAA 2 AA GABBRIELLI FRANCESCA 15 84 9,50 42 135,50 X

AAAA 2 AA MOLANO NICOLETTA 16 10 0 124 134 X

AAAA 2 AA BURRO VALENTINA 17 13 0 120 133 X X

AAAA 2 AA NASTASI CATERINA 18 84 11 36 131 X

AAAA 2 AA SCHEGGI ERIKA 19 12 0 118 130 X X

AAAA 2 AA SOLIMENO RAFFAELLA 20 84 21 24 129 X X

AAAA 2 AA CUCINELLA CHIARA 21 84 15 30 129 X

AAAA 2 AA PESCE GIUSY 22 84 14 30 128 X

AAAA 2 AA DISPERATI MARLISE 23 10 4 114 128 X

AAAA 2 AA MAGINI PATRIZIA 24 10 9 108 127 X

AAAA 2 AA COZZOLINO FILOMENA 25 10 0 116 126 X

AAAA 2 AA FE' MARGHERITA 26 81 2,50 42 125,50 X

AAAA 2 AA FABBRINI SILVIA 27 10 9 106 125 X X

AAAA 2 AA CICALONI MARGHERITA 28 84 0,50 40 124,50 X

AAAA 2 AA GIANNINI ALESSIA 29 81 5 35 121 X X

AAAA 2 AA PRATESI VALENTINA 30 84 6,50 28 118,50 X X

AAAA 2 AA CIGOLINI VALENTINA 31 10 0 108 118 X X

AAAA 2 AA MENGUZZO SILVIA 32 83 5 30 118 X X

AAAA 2 AA VONA RAFFAELLA MARIA 33 10 0 108 118 X



AAAA 2 AA BIANCHI ELENA 34 84 3,50 30 117,50 X X

AAAA 2 AA BOTTI FLAVIA 35 84 13 20 117

AAAA 2 AA ZARA VANESSA 36 84 8 24 116 X

AAAA 2 AA DELL'IMPERIO ANTONIETTA 37 10 9 96 115 X X

AAAA 2 AA MASOTTI ILARIA 38 84 1 30 115

AAAA 2 AA LANDOZZI BIANCA 39 81 3 31 115

AAAA 2 AA CANNATA ANNA FRANCESCA 40 81 5,50 28 114,50 X

AAAA 2 AA DELLA SCALA LISA 41 18 0,50 96 114,50 X

AAAA 2 AA CANGIOLINI SARA 42 84 12 18 114 X

AAAA 2 AA MICHELI ILARIA 43 84 0 30 114 X

AAAA 2 AA MARZAROLI MARIA LAURA 44 84 5,50 24 113,50 X

AAAA 2 AA PACE CHIARA 45 83 0 30 113 X

AAAA 2 AA SALADDINO MARIA ELENA 46 80 2 31 113 X

AAAA 2 AA IORIO MARIA PIA 47 83 7,50 22 112,50 X X

AAAA 2 AA STAMILLA MARIA 48 11 0 101 112 X

AAAA 2 AA NAPPINI MORENA 49 14 1,50 96 111,50 X

AAAA 2 AA MATTEI VIOLA 50 84 0 25 109 X

AAAA 2 AA DEL FA' SARA 51 83 0 26 109 X

AAAA 2 AA CAPITANI CLAUDIA 52 13 0 96 109 X

AAAA 2 AA AZZARA' ANNAMARIA 53 10 5 94 109 X

AAAA 2 AA DI MARCO STEFANIA 54 10 0 99 109 X X

AAAA 2 AA MENTULLO VALENTINA 55 84 0,50 24 108,50 X

AAAA 2 AA PINZUTI ELISA 56 84 0,50 24 108,50 X

AAAA 2 AA TARGI MARGHERITA 57 84 6 18 108 X X

AAAA 2 AA MACRÌ MORENA 58 13 0 95 108 X X

AAAA 2 AA CASTALDO PREZIOSA 59 84 0 24 108 X

AAAA 2 AA PETRI LAURA 60 14 3,50 90 107,50 X X

AAAA 2 AA PALAZZI CATERINA 61 83 0 24 107 X

AAAA 2 AA REGNANI FEDERICA 62 84 3 18 105 X

AAAA 2 AA CIACCI SERENA 63 10 0 94 104 X

AAAA 2 AA BARTALUCCI LAVINIA 64 81 5,50 17 103,50 X

AAAA 2 AA SIMONI MARIANNA 65 84 0 19 103 X

AAAA 2 AA FERRETTI MANUELA 66 10 2,50 90 102,50 X X

AAAA 2 AA SACCHI DANIA 67 12 0 90 102 X

AAAA 2 AA ACCARDI ALICE PAOLA 68 17 3 81 101 X

AAAA 2 AA SALVINI CLARISSA 69 10 8 82 100 X X



AAAA 2 AA COLAFRANCESCO ANNA CHIARA 70 11 6 82 99 X

AAAA 2 AA CONTEMORI GIULIA 71 83 3,50 12 98,50 X

AAAA 2 AA NENCI CARLA 72 14 0 84 98 X

AAAA 2 AA CUTELLA CHIARA 73 83 2 12 97 X

AAAA 2 AA ESPOSITO CRISTINA 74 84 6 7 97

AAAA 2 AA LAURETANO ANTONELLA 75 15 7 74 96 X

AAAA 2 AA STICOZZI CLAUDIA 76 18 39 38 95 X X

AAAA 2 AA MUGELLI SOFIA 77 83 0 12 95 X X

AAAA 2 AA DI CRISTO MARTA 78 83 0 12 95 X

AAAA 2 AA SCOGNAMIGLIO EMMANUELLE 79 14 5 76 95 X

AAAA 2 AA BETTOLLINI CINZIA 80 11 0 84 95 X X

AAAA 2 AA MAZZON ELENA 81 83 0 12 95

AAAA 2 AA USAI MARIANNA 82 11 1,50 82 94,50 X

AAAA 2 AA LUPI CATERINA 83 84 3 6 93 X

AAAA 2 AA RISPO ALESSIA 84 15 29 48 92 X X

AAAA 2 AA MADDALUNO ROSA 85 18 0 74 92 X X

AAAA 2 AA MARELLI GIUDITTA 86 84 2 6 92 X

AAAA 2 AA GILIBERTI SAMANTA 87 17 6 68 91 X

AAAA 2 AA DI PASQUALE MARIA 88 10 9 71 90 X X

AAAA 2 AA GIRONI LUCIA 89 12 0 78 90 X X

AAAA 2 AA CIONCOLONI EMMA 90 84 0 6 90 X

AAAA 2 AA SARACINI ELENA 91 84 0 6 90 X

AAAA 2 AA BARTALI ILARIA 92 10 0 80 90 X

AAAA 2 AA TRABALZINI ELISA 93 83 0 6 89 X

AAAA 2 AA BOGLIOLI SARA 94 12 2,50 74 88,50 X

AAAA 2 AA CAPPELLI LAURA 95 72 3 13 88 X

AAAA 2 AA ANSELMI BEATRICE 96 84 0 3 87 X

AAAA 2 AA CAMELI SARA 97 81 0 6 87

AAAA 2 AA DE FRANCESCO RAFFAELLA 98 83 0 3 86 X

AAAA 2 AA CANNONI CRISTINA 99 12 0 74 86 X

AAAA 2 AA FIA PATRIZIA 100 10 3 72 85 X

AAAA 2 AA DI SALVO CATERINA 101 71 2 12 85 X

AAAA 2 AA GORACCI DONATA 102 11 5,50 68 84,50 X

AAAA 2 AA GALLI ALESSANDRA 103 11 13 60 84 X

AAAA 2 AA SERAVELLI DAISY 104 14 3 67 84 X

AAAA 2 AA CARUSO RITA 105 10 13 61 84 X



AAAA 2 AA CASCINO PAMELA 106 14 0 70 84

AAAA 2 AA MONTIBELLO ESTERINA 107 14 11 58 83 X

AAAA 2 AA LUCENTINI ELISA 108 83 0 0 83

AAAA 2 AA MEACCI MATILDE 109 71 0 12 83

AAAA 2 AA BONIFAZZI PATRIZIA 110 10 0 72 82 X

AAAA 2 AA CIRIELLO ANGELINA 111 10 0 71 81 X

AAAA 2 AA SCIACCA SALVATORE 112 10 10 60 80 X

AAAA 2 AA TREROTOLA ANNA MARIA 113 10 2 66 78 X

AAAA 2 AA NERI SILVIA 114 10 0 68 78

AAAA 2 AA FERRARO MARIA GRAZIA 115 17 6 54 77 X X

AAAA 2 AA PIERANGIOLI PAMELA 116 11 0 65 76 X X

AAAA 2 AA CARLONE SOFIA 117 72 0 3 75

AAAA 2 AA CIPRINI ERICA 118 14 1,50 58 73,50 X X

AAAA 2 AA MESSERE CLARA 119 11 14 48 73 X

AAAA 2 AA AMODIO MARGHERITA 120 13 0 60 73 X

AAAA 2 AA SAVARESE LUCIA 121 13 4 56 73 X

AAAA 2 AA SICILIANO MARIA 122 13 2,50 57 72,50 X

AAAA 2 AA BOTTA PAOLA 123 71 1,50 0 72,50 X

AAAA 2 AA BENEDUCE GRAZIA 124 13 1 58 72 X X

AAAA 2 AA CANCELLIERI ELISA 125 10 1,50 60 71,50 X

AAAA 2 AA PARISI VALENTINA 126 12 0 59 71 X X

AAAA 2 AA CAPORALI LAORA 127 11 0 60 71 X X

AAAA 2 AA ARRICHIELLO OLIMPIA 128 13 0 58 71 X

AAAA 2 AA TISTARELLI ELISABETTA 129 11 9 51 71 X

AAAA 2 AA STRAZZELLA TERESA ANGELA 130 13 0 58 71

AAAA 2 AA RENZI ALESSANDRA 131 10 2 58 70 X

AAAA 2 AA PALLONE MARIA ROSA 132 18 0 52 70 X

AAAA 2 AA NATALINI SARA 133 15 5 49 69 X

AAAA 2 AA BERNINI MARIA GRAZIA 134 10 0 59 69

AAAA 2 AA MORETTI CAROLINA 135 68 0 0 68

AAAA 2 AA SALI LAURA 136 11 5 51 67 X X

AAAA 2 AA DE SPIRITO INES 137 11 0 56 67 X

AAAA 2 AA MANDATORI SILVIA 138 11 0 56 67 X X

AAAA 2 AA COSTANZA MARIA GRAZIA 139 14 0 53 67 X

AAAA 2 AA SANGINETO ANNA RITA 140 13 0 54 67

AAAA 2 AA CIPRI MARIA 141 18 2 46 66 X



AAAA 2 AA MONACI PAOLA 142 15 3 48 66 X

AAAA 2 AA CARUSO FATIMA 143 13 1 52 66 X

AAAA 2 AA CASTRICHINI ROBERTA 144 14 0 52 66 X

AAAA 2 AA FATICHENTI SARA 145 15 3 48 66 X

AAAA 2 AA RENZULLO GIOVANNA 146 10 23 32 65 X X

AAAA 2 AA BULGHERINI MARINA 147 10 0 55 65 X

AAAA 2 AA ANTOSCIA ANTONIETTA ELVIRA 148 14 0 50 64 X

AAAA 2 AA SILVESTRI GIUSEPPINA 149 10 0 54 64 X

AAAA 2 AA QUIRINI RAMONA 150 15 0 49 64

AAAA 2 AA ZUZOLO ANNAMARIA 151 10 3 51 64

AAAA 2 AA PISANI CHIARA 152 18 1,50 44 63,50 X

AAAA 2 AA AMATO DANIELA 153 17 17,50 29 63,50 X

AAAA 2 AA COSTANTINI MAURIZIO 154 10 10 42 62 X X

AAAA 2 AA CIPRIANO VINCENZA 155 11 8 42 61 X

AAAA 2 AA DILISO SAVINA 156 13 2 46 61 X X

AAAA 2 AA POMPEI MARIA ADELAIDE 157 13 11 36 60 X X

AAAA 2 AA DI LUCIANO CATERINA 158 13 11 36 60 X

AAAA 2 AA GAMBARDELLA EMILIA 159 14 0 46 60 X

AAAA 2 AA RICCIO GIOVANNA 160 12 17,50 30 59,50 X

AAAA 2 AA D'ANNA MARILENA 161 11 12 36 59 X X

AAAA 2 AA AMONINI DANIELA 162 15 3,50 40 58,50 X

AAAA 2 AA VITALESTA CRISTIANA 163 15 9 34 58 X X

AAAA 2 AA MUGNOS ENZA 164 10 0 48 58 X

AAAA 2 AA CRESTI CATIA 165 10 0 48 58 X

AAAA 2 AA CAVALLO DOMENICO 166 12 3,50 42 57,50 X X

AAAA 2 AA GIANNETTI ELISA 167 10 0 46 56 X

AAAA 2 AA BINDI DANIELA 168 17 0 39 56 X

AAAA 2 AA BERTI LAVINIA 169 15 6 34 55 X X

AAAA 2 AA BAGLIONI SILVIA 170 18 3 34 55 X

AAAA 2 AA MARINARO SIPONTINA 171 13 0 42 55 X

AAAA 2 AA BOSCAGLI ALICE 172 10 3,50 41 54,50 X

AAAA 2 AA CANESTRI SILVIA 173 10 3,50 41 54,50 X

AAAA 2 AA NOVELLO PASQUALINA RITA 174 11 1,50 42 54,50 X

AAAA 2 AA GRECO FRANCESCA 175 15 3 36 54 X

AAAA 2 AA PIZZETTI VANIA 176 10 0 44 54 X X

AAAA 2 AA GROSSI ROSALBA 177 18 1 35 54



AAAA 2 AA MEZZETTI FEDERICA 178 10 1,50 42 53,50 X

AAAA 2 AA FALCIANI MOIRA 179 10 6 37 53 X

AAAA 2 AA TANGANELLI ILARIA 180 11 0 42 53 X

AAAA 2 AA SAGGESE CARMELA 181 11 9,50 32 52,50 X

AAAA 2 AA FERRARA MIRELLA 182 13 8 31 52 X

AAAA 2 AA PIZZARELLI SAMANTHA 183 12 2 36 50 X X

AAAA 2 AA GALATI RANDO CATIA 184 10 3 37 50

AAAA 2 AA MUCCIARELLI MARTINA 185 10 9,50 30 49,50 X X

AAAA 2 AA BONARI CECILIA 186 11 1,50 36 48,50 X

AAAA 2 AA CACCAVO ANNUNZIATA 187 14 10,50 24 48,50 X

AAAA 2 AA NUGNES ANNA 188 13 1,50 34 48,50 X

AAAA 2 AA MAZZEO GIUSEPPINA MOIRA 189 10 0,50 38 48,50 X

AAAA 2 AA MANGIAVACCHI ELISA 190 12 0 36 48 X X

AAAA 2 AA FIORINI SIMONA 191 11 5 32 48 X X

AAAA 2 AA GRIECO MARIA 192 10 6 32 48 X

AAAA 2 AA AURIEMMA VINCENZA 193 12 6 30 48 X

AAAA 2 AA MARRA ELVIRA 194 12 4 31 47 X

AAAA 2 AA RAVAGLIA ELISABETTA 195 11 0 36 47 X

AAAA 2 AA PACINI PAOLA 196 10 0 37 47 X

AAAA 2 AA AMATO ANNALISA 197 12 4 30 46 X

AAAA 2 AA COCCOLETTI SILVIA 198 12 0 34 46 X

AAAA 2 AA CASTELLANO GRAZIA PIA 199 12 3 30 45 X X

AAAA 2 AA PASCUCCI ROBERTA 200 11 0 34 45 X X

AAAA 2 AA QUINTIGLIANO MARIA 201 10 6 29 45 X

AAAA 2 AA BURACCHI ELENA 202 10 29 6 45

AAAA 2 AA MORCELLINI SABRINA 203 10 10,50 24 44,50 X

AAAA 2 AA BOARELLA KATIA 204 13 0 31 44 X X

AAAA 2 AA BAGLIO ROSANNA 205 11 5 28 44 X

AAAA 2 AA VEGNI BEATRICE 206 11 14 19 44 X

AAAA 2 AA MAROTTA EMANUELA 207 10 2 32 44 X

AAAA 2 AA CIPRINI ELENA 208 10 3,50 30 43,50 X

AAAA 2 AA CAPORALI DENISE 209 12 0 31 43 X X

AAAA 2 AA SARDELLI VALENTINA 210 18 25 0 43 X

AAAA 2 AA INNOCENTI PATRIZIA 211 15 1,50 26 42,50 X

AAAA 2 AA SERCHI SILVIA 212 11 19 12 42 X X

AAAA 2 AA DEBOLI CAMILLA 213 11 11 20 42 X X



AAAA 2 AA ZAGORDO PATRICIA VIVIANA 214 15 3 24 42 X

AAAA 2 AA VEGNI PAOLA 215 14 0 28 42 X X

AAAA 2 AA TIRONE FRANCESCA 216 10 0 32 42 X

AAAA 2 AA STEFANUCCI SIMONA 217 10 0 31 41 X

AAAA 2 AA SERENI ASSUNTINA 218 10 2 29 41 X X

AAAA 2 AA CASTIGLIONE CARMELA 219 11 3 27 41 X

AAAA 2 AA NERI SONIA 220 10 6,50 24 40,50 X

AAAA 2 AA IACOVAZZI DINA 221 10 0 30 40 X

AAAA 2 AA BERTI LUCIA 222 10 0 30 40 X

AAAA 2 AA LORIA VINCENZO 223 13 9 18 40 X

AAAA 2 AA SABATINI OMBRETTA 224 11 0 29 40 X

AAAA 2 AA PORCARO LUCIA 225 10 0 30 40 X

AAAA 2 AA SILVESTRI ELENA 226 10 6 24 40

AAAA 2 AA SAVELLI SIMONA 227 11 0 29 40

AAAA 2 AA BINDI DANIELA 228 13 2 24 39 X X

AAAA 2 AA RICCIO FIORINDA 229 10 9 20 39 X

AAAA 2 AA GALLO ROSA 230 10 0 29 39 X

AAAA 2 AA PALAZZI ILARIA 231 10 10,50 18 38,50 X

AAAA 2 AA SPORTOLARI BENEDETTA 232 18 0 20 38 X

AAAA 2 AA DI GRILLO ORIETTA 233 10 0 28 38 X X

AAAA 2 AA GORACCI MARZIA 234 14 2 22 38 X

AAAA 2 AA PASCIUCCO VALENTINA 235 10 0 28 38 X

AAAA 2 AA FERRARA VALENTINA 236 14 0 24 38 X

AAAA 2 AA CASTIELLO MADDALENA 237 14 0 24 38

AAAA 2 AA ZAMPARO CHIARA 238 10 3 24 37 X

AAAA 2 AA PELLEGRINI BARBARA 239 13 6 18 37 X

AAAA 2 AA CATONI MARIANNA 240 13 0 24 37 X

AAAA 2 AA LAURO OLIMPIA 241 12 0 25 37 X

AAAA 2 AA MARI GIOVANNA 242 13 0 24 37 X

AAAA 2 AA DIANA ANNA MARGHERITA 243 13 0 24 37 X

AAAA 2 AA MUCCIARELLI MICHELA 244 13 12 12 37 X

AAAA 2 AA VERONESE CINZIA 245 11 2 24 37 X

AAAA 2 AA BIAGINI FRANCESCO 246 10 0 27 37 X

AAAA 2 AA MATTEUCCI CATERINA 247 10 3 24 37 X X

AAAA 2 AA DE SANTI SIMONE 248 10 13,50 12 35,50 X X

AAAA 2 AA FUCELLI ELENA 249 11 2 22 35 X



AAAA 2 AA PIETRONI SILVIA 250 18 5 12 35 X

AAAA 2 AA BAZZANI ANNALISA 251 10 6 19 35 X

AAAA 2 AA DI LEVA SUSANNA 252 10 0 25 35 X

AAAA 2 AA BIANCOLINI SOFIA 253 10 6 19 35 X

AAAA 2 AA ANSELMI CLAUDIA 254 13 0 22 35

AAAA 2 AA PEPI MICHELA 255 10 0 25 35

AAAA 2 AA CHILLA ROSETTA 256 10 0,50 24 34,50 X

AAAA 2 AA CASTELLANA SABINA CLAUDIA 257 13 3 18 34 X

AAAA 2 AA BARBIERI NADA MICAELA 258 12 4 18 34 X

AAAA 2 AA ALTOBELLI LAURA 259 14 11 9 34 X

AAAA 2 AA CRESTINI SERENA 260 7 3 24 34 X

AAAA 2 AA MEACCI GIULIA 261 10 0 24 34 X

AAAA 2 AA CRESTI ILENIA 262 10 6 18 34 X

AAAA 2 AA NOLI PATRIZIA 263 10 6 18 34 X

AAAA 2 AA TERZIANI MAICA 264 10 11 12 33 X

AAAA 2 AA CINCINELLI CINZIA 265 13 8 12 33 X X

AAAA 2 AA GIANCASPRO SERENA 266 11 4 18 33 X

AAAA 2 AA MEIATTINI SELENA 267 13 15 5 33 X

AAAA 2 AA FEDELI SERENA 268 14 0 18 32 X

AAAA 2 AA PERUGINI SABRINA 269 12 1 19 32 X

AAAA 2 AA ROTUNDO GISELLA 270 18 0 14 32

AAAA 2 AA VANNI LAURA 271 13 6 12 31 X

AAAA 2 AA DE FINIS ANNA 272 10 0 21 31 X

AAAA 2 AA BOSSOLINI LARA 273 10 3 18 31 X

AAAA 2 AA PENNACCHI PAOLA 274 17 4 10 31 X

AAAA 2 AA ARENA MARTA 275 15 4 12 31

AAAA 2 AA FE' MASSIMILIANO 276 10 3 18 31

AAAA 2 AA SCARPELLI ELEONORA 277 10 0 20 30 X

AAAA 2 AA RICCI LAURA 278 18 6 6 30 X

AAAA 2 AA BOCCARDI RICCARDO 279 15 3 12 30 X

AAAA 2 AA NARDI MARTINA 280 14 3 12 29 X

AAAA 2 AA BIANCHI ELEONORA 281 10 6 13 29 X

AAAA 2 AA DELIGIOS MARIANNA 282 17 0 12 29 X X

AAAA 2 AA BATTISTI ELISA 283 11 0 18 29 X

AAAA 2 AA PIZZICHI ELISA 284 11 0 18 29

AAAA 2 AA GOVERNI LAURA 285 11 0 18 29



AAAA 2 AA MONCIOTTI FRANCESCA 286 11 0 18 29

AAAA 2 AA CAPOZZI NUNZIA 287 12 4,50 12 28,50 X

AAAA 2 AA SGANGA RAFFAELE ERCOLE 288 10 0,50 18 28,50 X

AAAA 2 AA GHEZZI MICHELA 289 18 0,50 10 28,50 X

AAAA 2 AA CICCARELLI SILVIA 290 13 9 6 28 X

AAAA 2 AA GALEAZZO ANNUNZIATA 291 10 0 18 28 X

AAAA 2 AA GODINO ROSARIA 292 10 0 18 28 X

AAAA 2 AA MARCHETTI SERENA 293 14 0 13 27 X X

AAAA 2 AA GAMBACURTA MARIA CARLA 294 12 3 12 27 X

AAAA 2 AA SICARI ROSELLA 295 13 14 0 27 X X

AAAA 2 AA NORMA CHIARA 296 11 0,50 15 26,50 X

AAAA 2 AA PERICOLI IRENE 297 14 0 12 26 X

AAAA 2 AA FE' GHEILA 298 12 0 14 26

AAAA 2 AA BETTI DEBORA 299 10 0 16 26

AAAA 2 AA MARABISSI NADIA 300 10 5 10 25 X

AAAA 2 AA PROSPERANTI MARIALAURA 301 13 0 12 25 X

AAAA 2 AA MARINO MARCELLA 302 13 0 12 25 X

AAAA 2 AA PAGLIANTINI 

TOGNAZZI

NADA 303 11 1,50 12 24,50 X

AAAA 2 AA PICCINELLI DANILA 304 11 1,50 12 24,50 X X

AAAA 2 AA NUCCI KATIA 305 17 0,50 7 24,50 X

AAAA 2 AA D'ASTA PAMELA 306 10 0 14 24 X

AAAA 2 AA ATTARDO MARINELLA 307 11 0,50 12 23,50 X

AAAA 2 AA BAIOCCHI NADIA 308 11 0 12 23 X

AAAA 2 AA PIERGUIDI VALENTINA 309 10 1 12 23

AAAA 2 AA FRANCHETTI BEATRICE 310 10 0,50 12 22,50 X

AAAA 2 AA CASTAGNA ALESSIA 311 10 0 12 22 X X

AAAA 2 AA PIERI ELISA 312 13 0 9 22 X

AAAA 2 AA BENNATI SABRINA 313 10 0 12 22 X

AAAA 2 AA CARLI ROSSANA 314 14 0 8 22 X X

AAAA 2 AA MARTELLA SILVIA 315 13 0 9 22

AAAA 2 AA CORTESE MARIA 316 10 6 6 22

AAAA 2 AA BORGNA LETIZIA 317 17 3,50 0 20,50 X

AAAA 2 AA ROSSETTI LUIGINA 318 14 0 6 20 X X

AAAA 2 AA MINETTI SARA 319 14 0 6 20 X

AAAA 2 AA MAFFEI ERIKA 320 15 0 5 20

AAAA 2 AA GUZZO VINCENZO 321 10 3 6 19 X



AAAA 2 AA GORELLI KATIUSCIA 322 10 0 9 19 X

AAAA 2 AA CARCHIDI CATERINA 323 12 0 6 18 X

AAAA 2 AA CRISTAINO FRANCESCA 324 11 6 0 17 X

AAAA 2 AA PIFFERI MONIA 325 13 3 1 17 X

AAAA 2 AA PELLEGRINI ANTONANGELA 326 13 1 3 17

AAAA 2 AA DONDOLINI LAURA 327 11 0 6 17

AAAA 2 AA VIGNOLI ELENA 328 10 0 6 16 X

AAAA 2 AA COPPI LORENZA 329 15 1 0 16 X

AAAA 2 AA CAVARRA ORSOLA 330 10 0 6 16 X

AAAA 2 AA GUERRINI SOFIA 331 10 0 6 16 X

AAAA 2 AA FUCELLI MARIA 332 10 0 6 16

AAAA 2 AA ARDENGHI GLORIA 333 10 6 0 16

AAAA 2 AA MARTINELLI JESSICA 334 13 3 0 16

AAAA 2 AA MIGLIORUCCI EMILIANO 335 13 0 3 16

AAAA 2 AA AMORELLI DOMENICO 336 10 6 0 16

AAAA 2 AA CAVALLINI CRISTINA 337 12 3,50 0 15,50 X

AAAA 2 AA PASQUINI VERONICA 338 13 0,50 2 15,50 X

AAAA 2 AA PICCINELLI MONICA 339 14 1,50 0 15,50

AAAA 2 AA MORETTI SIMONA 340 12 3,50 0 15,50

AAAA 2 AA BAVONA LUIGI 341 10 2 3 15 X X

AAAA 2 AA BARTOLI ROSSELLA 342 11 0 4 15

AAAA 2 AA CAROCCI MONIA 343 11 0 4 15

AAAA 2 AA IASENZA CLAUDIA 344 15 0 0 15

AAAA 2 AA GROTTI ROBERTA 345 15 0 0 15

AAAA 2 AA BARBIERI SILVIA 346 10 3 2 15

AAAA 2 AA MANZI LAURA 347 13 1,50 0 14,50 X

AAAA 2 AA LETO LETIZIA 348 11 3 0 14

AAAA 2 AA COCCURULLO MARIATERESA 349 14 0 0 14

AAAA 2 AA PALLONE MARIA ANGELA 350 14 0 0 14

AAAA 2 AA ARZILLO CARMELA 351 14 0 0 14

AAAA 2 AA GONNELLI ALICE 352 13 0 0 13

AAAA 2 AA CRUCIANI SIMONA 353 11 2 0 13

AAAA 2 AA SURCI ERICA 354 11 1,50 0 12,50 X X

AAAA 2 AA PRESENTINI MARTA 355 12 0 0 12 X

AAAA 2 AA PACINI ROBERTA 356 12 0 0 12 X

AAAA 2 AA MANGIAVACCHI DANIELA 357 12 0 0 12



AAAA 2 AA DI LORENZO FEDERICA 358 12 0 0 12

AAAA 2 AA NAPOLITANO GIORGIA 359 12 0 0 12

AAAA 2 AA DI DONNA CRISTIANO 360 10 1,50 0 11,50 X

AAAA 2 AA ROBALDO ROSA 361 10 0,50 1 11,50 X

AAAA 2 AA PIERI SILVIA 362 11 0 0 11 X X

AAAA 2 AA GAROFALO ANTONELLA 363 11 0 0 11

AAAA 2 AA MORIANO BARBARA 364 11 0 0 11

AAAA 2 AA MARCHETTI MONICA 365 11 0 0 11

AAAA 2 AA MONAMI PAOLA 366 11 0 0 11

AAAA 2 AA BIAGI PATRIZIA 367 11 0 0 11

AAAA 2 AA PALAZZI LAURA 368 10 0,50 0 10,50 X X



CODICE GRADUATORIA                                                  

DI INCLUSIONE     E 

DESCRIZIONE

FASCI

A

ORDINE 

SCUOLA 

GRADUATORIA

COGNOME NOME POSIZIONE 

GRADUATORIA

PUNTEGGIO 

TITOLO 

ACCESSO

PUNTEGGIO 

TITOLI 

CULTURALI

PUNTEGGIO 

SERVIZI

PUNTEGGIO 

TOTALE

INDICATORE 

DI 

PREFERENZ

SERVIZIO 

SENZA 

DEMERITO
AAAA 3 AA RAFFONE MYRIAM 1 8 11 12 31

AAAA 3 AA TESTI GIULIA 2 9 3 12 24 X X

AAAA 3 AA SCARPANTI MARTINA 3 10 0,50 13 23,50 X

AAAA 3 AA LA GORGA LINDA 4 7 0 12 19 X

AAAA 3 AA CAPITANI GAIA 5 10 0 6 16

AAAA 3 AA BRACHI LAURA 6 7 0,50 8 15,50

AAAA 3 AA FRANCHI GAIA 7 10 3,50 0 13,50

AAAA 3 AA BURRINI MARGHERITA 8 10 3 0 13

AAAA 3 AA CONTI CHIARA 9 10 1,50 0 11,50 X

AAAA 3 AA MARCHIANO' MARIA FRANCESCA 10 9 2 0 11

AAAA 3 AA AVVANTAGGIATI RACHELE 11 9 2 0 11

AAAA 3 AA CALANCEA GABRIELA EVELINA 12 10 0 0 10

AAAA 3 AA GENTILI GINEVRA 13 8 0 0 8

AAAA 3 AA CIACCI CHIARA 14 8 0 0 8

AAAA 3 AA RUOCCO KATIA 15 6 0 0 6 X



CODICE GRADUATORIA                                                                                  

DI INCLUSIONE E 

DESCRIZIONE

FASCIA ORDINE 

SCUOLA 

GRADUATORIA

COGNOME NOME POSIZIONE 

GRADUATORIA

PUNTEGGIO 

TITOLO 

ACCESSO

PUNTEGGIO 

TITOLI 

CULTURALI

PUNTEGGIO 

SERVIZI

PUNTEGGIO 

TOTALE

INDICATORE 

DI 

PREFERENZE

SERVIZIO 

SENZA 

DEMERITO
ADEE 2 EE NUCCI VALENTINA 1 34 21,50 127 182,50 X

ADEE 2 EE CUCINELLA CHIARA 2 36 90 54 180 X

ADEE 2 EE SOLIMENO RAFFAELLA 3 36 96 36 168 X X

ADEE 2 EE BOTTI FLAVIA 4 36 88 32 156

ADEE 2 EE CUTELLA CHIARA 5 36 85 18 139 X

ADEE 2 EE MARELLI GIUDITTA 6 36 84 12 132 X

ADEE 2 EE LUPI CATERINA 7 36 84 12 132 X

ADEE 2 EE TISTARELLI ELISABETTA 8 30 11 88 129 X

ADEE 2 EE BITOSSI ESTER 9 8 76 40 124 X

ADEE 2 EE FABBRINI SILVIA 10 30 19 53 102 X X

ADEE 2 EE VITALESTA CRISTIANA 11 30 15 55 100 X X

ADEE 2 EE MUCCIARELLI MARTINA 12 34 10,50 54 98,50 X X

ADEE 2 EE RICCIO GIOVANNA 13 36 20,50 42 98,50 X

ADEE 2 EE TOGNI ALESSIA 14 36 0 60 96 X

ADEE 2 EE CASTELLI MICHELE 15 30 15 46 91

ADEE 2 EE PICHI SERMOLLI SIMONE 16 36 0 48 84 X

ADEE 2 EE POMPEI MARIA ADELAIDE 17 26 15 42 83 X X

ADEE 2 EE VEGNI BEATRICE 18 36 25 18 79 X

ADEE 2 EE PIETRONI SILVIA 19 34 23 18 75 X

ADEE 2 EE LORIA VINCENZO 20 30 0 36 66 X

ADEE 2 EE GIANCASPRO SERENA 21 34 4 18 56 X

ADEE 2 EE ANSELMI CLAUDIA 22 26 0 22 48

ADEE 2 EE DONDOLINI LAURA 23 34 0 12 46

ADEE 2 EE MORIANO BARBARA 24 30 11 0 41



CODICE GRADUATORIA                                                                                

DI INCLUSIONE E DESCRIZIONE

FASCIA ORDINE SCUOLA 

GRADUATORIA

COGNOME NOME POSIZIONE 

GRADUATORIA

PUNTEGGIO TITOLO 

ACCESSO

PUNTEGGIO     TITOLI 

CULTURALI

PUNTEGGIO 

SERVIZI

PUNTEGGIO 

TOTALE

INDICATORE DI 

PREFERENZE

SERVIZIO      

SENZA   

DEMERITO
ADEE 3 EE MACRÌ MORENA 1 7 0 132 139 X X

ADEE 3 EE NAPPINI MORENA 2 8 0 117 125 X

ADEE 3 EE D'ALESSANDRO DANIELA 3 11 0,50 111 122,50 X

ADEE 3 EE MINOCCI LUISA 4 7 6 108 121 X X

ADEE 3 EE AMODIO MARGHERITA 5 7 0 102 109 X

ADEE 3 EE COZZOLINO GILDA 6 4 0 99 103 X X

ADEE 3 EE SICILIANO MARIA 7 7 0 92 99 X X

ADEE 3 EE BENOCCI TOMMASO 8 6 0 79 85 X

ADEE 3 EE CANNONI CRISTINA 9 6 0 74 80 X X

ADEE 3 EE NOVELLO PASQUALINA RITA 10 5 7,50 66 78,50 X

ADEE 3 EE GUIDA CAROLINA 11 5 0 66 71 X X

ADEE 3 EE CANESTRI SILVIA 12 4 7,50 56 67,50 X

ADEE 3 EE CANUTI LARA 13 4 9 54 67 X

ADEE 3 EE GRIECO MARIA 14 4 3 60 67 X

ADEE 3 EE FALCIANI MOIRA 15 4 1,50 61 66,50 X

ADEE 3 EE BAGLIO ROSANNA 16 5 11 49 65 X X

ADEE 3 EE PACINI PAOLA 17 4 6 55 65 X X

ADEE 3 EE IACOVAZZI DINA 18 4 0 60 64 X

ADEE 3 EE FIORINI SIMONA 19 5 11 47 63 X X

ADEE 3 EE CASTELLANO GRAZIA PIA 20 6 3 54 63 X X

ADEE 3 EE TIRONE FRANCESCA 21 4 0 58 62 X

ADEE 3 EE MAROTTA EMANUELA 22 4 2 55 61 X

ADEE 3 EE MARRA ELVIRA 23 6 0 54 60 X

ADEE 3 EE BERTI LAVINIA 24 9 0 51 60 X X

ADEE 3 EE CAPORALI DENISE 25 6 0 54 60 X X

ADEE 3 EE DEBOLI CAMILLA 26 5 17 37 59 X X

ADEE 3 EE SALI LAURA 27 5 0 53 58 X X

ADEE 3 EE GORACCI MARZIA 28 8 10 40 58 X

ADEE 3 EE SERENI ASSUNTINA 29 4 6 47 57 X X

ADEE 3 EE PINZUTI ELISA 30 12 0,50 42 54,50 X

ADEE 3 EE BOARELLA KATIA 31 7 0 47 54 X X

ADEE 3 EE ZAMPARO CHIARA 32 4 0 48 52 X

ADEE 3 EE SILVESTRI ELENA 33 4 6 42 52

ADEE 3 EE BERTI LUCIA 34 4 0 42 46 X



ADEE 3 EE NISI GESSICA 35 4 6 36 46 X

ADEE 3 EE BIAGINI FRANCESCO 36 4 0 40 44 X

ADEE 3 EE DI LEVA SUSANNA 37 4 0 37 41 X

ADEE 3 EE GODINO ROSARIA 38 4 0 36 40 X

ADEE 3 EE DE FINIS ANNA 39 4 0 33 37 X

ADEE 3 EE CRESTI CATIA 40 4 0 24 28 X



CODICE GRADUATORIA                                                                         

DI INCLUSIONE    E 

DESCRIZIONE

FASCIA ORDINE    

SCUOLA 

GRADUATORIA

COGNOME NOME POSIZIONE 

GRADUATORIA
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CON RISERVA
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SERVIZIO   
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DEMERITO

EEEE 2 EE PERRONE GLORIA 1 14 3 216 233 NO X

EEEE 2 EE PANNESE SONIA 2 R 8 0 210 218 NO

EEEE 2 EE SACCHI DANIA 3 12 0 174 186 NO X

EEEE 2 EE PRATICO' MARIA GABRIELA 4 10 26 127 163 SI X X

EEEE 2 EE GIRONI LUCIA 5 12 0 149 161 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE CUCINELLA CHIARA 6 84 15 60 159 SI X

EEEE 2 EE PESCE GIUSY 7 84 14 60 158 SI X

EEEE 2 EE NUCCI VALENTINA 8 12 18,50 127 157,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE FIFI GIULIA 9 72 1,50 84 157,50 SI X

EEEE 2 EE SOLIMENO RAFFAELLA 10 84 21 48 153 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE PALOMBELLI ALESSANDRA 11 18 0 135 153 NO

EEEE 2 EE MENGUZZO SILVIA 12 83 5 60 148 SI X X

EEEE 2 EE BIANCHI ELENA 13 84 3,50 60 147,50 SI X X

EEEE 2 EE NENCIONI CARLO 14 10 0 137 147 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE PELLITTERI MARIA 15 10 3 134 147 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE PRATESI VALENTINA 16 84 6,50 56 146,50 SI X X

EEEE 2 EE MICHELI ILARIA 17 84 0 60 144 SI X

EEEE 2 EE SALADDINO MARIA ELENA 18 80 2 62 144 SI X

EEEE 2 EE PACE CHIARA 19 83 0 60 143 SI X

EEEE 2 EE CANNATA ANNA FRANCESCA 20 81 5,50 56 142,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE MARZAROLI MARIA LAURA 21 84 5,50 48 137,50 SI X

EEEE 2 EE BOTTI FLAVIA 22 84 13 40 137 NO

EEEE 2 EE MASOTTI ILARIA 23 84 1 51 136 SI

EEEE 2 EE SEVERO ROSA 24 12 0 122 134 NO X

EEEE 2 EE BURRO VALENTINA 25 13 0 120 133 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE AMODIO MARGHERITA 26 13 0 120 133 NO X

EEEE 2 EE MENTULLO VALENTINA 27 84 0,50 48 132,50 SI X

EEEE 2 EE PINZUTI ELISA 28 84 0,50 48 132,50 SI X

EEEE 2 EE TOGNI ALESSIA 29 72 0 60 132 SI X

EEEE 2 EE CANGIOLINI SARA 30 84 12 36 132 SI X

EEEE 2 EE CICALONI MARGHERITA 31 84 0,50 47 131,50 SI X

EEEE 2 EE BONIFAZZI PATRIZIA 32 10 0 121 131 NO X

EEEE 2 EE PALAZZI CATERINA 33 83 0 48 131 SI X



EEEE 2 EE SODI CHIARA 34 13 6 111 130 NO X

EEEE 2 EE IORIO MARIA PIA 35 83 7,50 38 128,50 SI X X

EEEE 2 EE MINOCCI LUISA 36 13 1,50 114 128,50 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE BITOSSI ESTER 37 71 17 40 128 NO X

EEEE 2 EE GIANNINI ALESSIA 38 81 5 42 128 SI X X

EEEE 2 EE DISPERATI MARLISE 39 10 4 114 128 NO X

EEEE 2 EE LANDOZZI BIANCA 40 81 3 44 128 SI

EEEE 2 EE CAPIZZI SARA 41 71 2 54 127 SI X

EEEE 2 EE GABBRIELLI FRANCESCA 42 84 9,50 30 123,50 SI X

EEEE 2 EE DE SPIRITO INES 43 11 0 112 123 NO X

EEEE 2 EE CIACCI SERENA 44 10 0 112 122 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE SIMONI MARIANNA 45 84 0 38 122 SI X

EEEE 2 EE COZZOLINO GILDA 46 10 0 110 120 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE TISTARELLI ELISABETTA 47 11 9 98 118 NO X

EEEE 2 EE MATTEI VIOLA 48 84 0 32 116 SI X

EEEE 2 EE PUTIGNANO PATRIZIA 49 15 6 95 116 SI X

EEEE 2 EE CASTALDO PREZIOSA 50 84 0 30 114 NO X

EEEE 2 EE FE' MARGHERITA 51 81 2,50 30 113,50 SI X

EEEE 2 EE NASTASI CATERINA 52 84 11 18 113 SI X

EEEE 2 EE BALLINI SOFIA 53 83 0 30 113 SI X

EEEE 2 EE CONTEMORI GIULIA 54 83 3,50 24 110,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE NATALINI SARA 55 15 5 90 110 NO X

EEEE 2 EE CUTELLA CHIARA 56 83 2 24 109 SI X

EEEE 2 EE CANNONI CRISTINA 57 12 0 96 108 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE MUGELLI SOFIA 58 83 0 24 107 SI X X

EEEE 2 EE DI CRISTO MARTA 59 83 0 24 107 SI X

EEEE 2 EE SAVELLI FEDERICA 60 18 9 78 105 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE DEL FA' SARA 61 83 0 22 105 SI X

EEEE 2 EE REGNANI FEDERICA 62 84 3 18 105 NO X

EEEE 2 EE ZARA VANESSA 63 84 8 12 104 SI X

EEEE 2 EE LORENZETTI VERONICA 64 11 3 90 104 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE MONACI PAOLA 65 15 3 84 102 SI X

EEEE 2 EE MICELI ROSALIA 66 13 3,50 85 101,50 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE CALABRESE ANGELA 67 11 0 90 101 NO X

EEEE 2 EE ESPOSITO CRISTINA 68 84 6 11 101 SI

EEEE 2 EE LUPI CATERINA 69 84 3 12 99 SI X



EEEE 2 EE MARELLI GIUDITTA 70 84 2 12 98 SI X

EEEE 2 EE BARTALUCCI LAVINIA 71 81 5,50 11,50 98 NO X

EEEE 2 EE TROMBESI ROSSELLA 72 14 6 78 98 NO

EEEE 2 EE DI SALVO CATERINA 73 71 2 24 97 SI X

EEEE 2 EE ZUZOLO ANNAMARIA 74 10 3 84 97 NO

EEEE 2 EE NOVELLO PASQUALINA RITA 75 11 1,50 84 96,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE CIONCOLONI EMMA 76 84 0 12 96 SI X

EEEE 2 EE SARACINI ELENA 77 84 0 12 96 NO X

EEEE 2 EE COSTANZA MARIA GRAZIA 78 14 0 82 96 NO X

EEEE 2 EE CROCCOLINO DANIELA 79 12 0 84 96 NO X

EEEE 2 EE STICOZZI CLAUDIA 80 18 39 38 95 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE TRABALZINI ELISA 81 83 0 12 95 SI X

EEEE 2 EE BENOCCI TOMMASO 82 12 3 80 95 NO X

EEEE 2 EE MEACCI MATILDE 83 71 0 24 95 SI

EEEE 2 EE GIANNETTI ELISA 84 10 0 84 94 NO X

EEEE 2 EE BOSCAGLI ALICE 85 10 3,50 80 93,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE TANGANELLI ILARIA 86 11 0 82 93 NO X

EEEE 2 EE BONELLI SIMONA 87 15 0 78 93 NO X

EEEE 2 EE CAMELI SARA 88 81 0 12 93 NO

EEEE 2 EE FIORUCCI MARTA 89 12 0 80 92 NO X

EEEE 2 EE PISANI CHIARA 90 18 1,50 72 91,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE MESSERE CLARA 91 11 14 66 91 NO X

EEEE 2 EE GUIDA CAROLINA 92 11 0 80 91 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE CASTELLI MICHELE 93 13 11 67 91 NO

EEEE 2 EE TARGI MARGHERITA 94 84 6 0 90 SI X X

EEEE 2 EE ANSELMI BEATRICE 95 84 0 6 90 SI X

EEEE 2 EE CARUSO RITA 96 10 13 67 90 NO X

EEEE 2 EE RICCIO GIOVANNA 97 12 17,50 60 89,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE DE SICA SILVIA 98 11 15,50 63 89,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE SCIACCA SALVATORE 99 10 10 69 89 NO X

EEEE 2 EE DE FRANCESCO RAFFAELLA 100 83 0 6 89 SI X

EEEE 2 EE BAGLIONI SILVIA 101 18 3 68 89 NO X

EEEE 2 EE MAZZON ELENA 102 83 0 6 89 SI

EEEE 2 EE TOPINI ANTONELLA 103 11 9 67 87 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE BERTI LAVINIA 104 15 6 66 87 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE CANESTRI SILVIA 105 10 3,50 73 86,50 NO X



EEEE 2 EE RISPO ALESSIA 106 15 29 42 86 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE PENNESI MARIA CAMILLA 107 11 9 66 86 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE CANUTI LARA 108 10 3 72 85 NO X

EEEE 2 EE GALATI RANDO CATIA 109 10 3 72 85 NO

EEEE 2 EE FALCIANI MOIRA 110 10 6 68 84 NO X

EEEE 2 EE CAPITANI GAIA 111 84 0 0 84 SI

EEEE 2 EE POLITINI FRANCESCA 112 11 6,50 66 83,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE FERRARA MIRELLA 113 13 8 62 83 NO X

EEEE 2 EE RAVAGLIA ELISABETTA 114 11 0 72 83 NO X

EEEE 2 EE CERRETANI ALICE 115 18 3 62 83 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE VITALESTA CRISTIANA 116 15 9 59 83 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE LUCENTINI ELISA 117 83 0 0 83 NO

EEEE 2 EE GRACEFFA VINCENZA SIMONA 118 14 3 64 81 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE VALCHIERAI MIRIANA 119 15 6 59 80 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE CAPPAGLI VALERIA 120 12 3 65 80 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE MUCCIARELLI MARTINA 121 10 9,50 60 79,50 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE COSTANTINI MAURIZIO 122 10 10 59 79 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE FERRARI MORENO 123 11 0 68 79 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE GIANFORTONE NICOLÒ 124 17 1,50 60 78,50 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE POMPEI MARIA ADELAIDE 125 13 11 54 78 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE DI LUCIANO CATERINA 126 13 11 54 78 NO X

EEEE 2 EE AURIEMMA VINCENZA 127 12 6 60 78 NO X

EEEE 2 EE CAPORALI LAORA 128 11 0 66 77 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE CIRIELLO ANGELINA 129 10 0 67 77 NO X

EEEE 2 EE D'ANNA MARILENA 130 11 12 54 77 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE COCCOLETTI SILVIA 131 12 0 65 77 NO X

EEEE 2 EE CARLONE SOFIA 132 72 0 5 77 NO

EEEE 2 EE MARRA ELVIRA 133 12 4 60 76 NO X

EEEE 2 EE AMATO ANNALISA 134 12 4 60 76 NO X

EEEE 2 EE PIERI SABINA 135 13 3 60 76 NO X

EEEE 2 EE MAROTTA EMANUELA 136 10 2 64 76 NO X

EEEE 2 EE GRIECO MARIA 137 10 6 60 76 NO X

EEEE 2 EE FERRETTI MANUELA 138 10 2,50 63 75,50 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE CASTELLANO GRAZIA PIA 139 12 3 60 75 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE TIRONE FRANCESCA 140 10 0 64 74 NO X

EEEE 2 EE CIPRINI ELENA 141 10 3,50 60 73,50 NO X



EEEE 2 EE BINDI DANIELA 142 17 0 56 73 NO X

EEEE 2 EE BOTTA PAOLA 143 71 1,50 0 72,50 SI X

EEEE 2 EE GALLI ALESSANDRA 144 11 13 48 72 NO X

EEEE 2 EE BAGLIO ROSANNA 145 11 5 56 72 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE CAPORALI DENISE 146 12 0 60 72 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE FABBRINI SILVIA 147 10 9 53 72 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE QUINTIGLIANO MARIA 148 10 6 56 72 NO X

EEEE 2 EE SCHEGGI ERIKA 149 12 0 59 71 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE SALI LAURA 150 11 5 54 70 SI X X

EEEE 2 EE PARISI VALENTINA 151 12 0 58 70 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE SERENI ASSUNTINA 152 10 2 58 70 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE IACOVAZZI DINA 153 10 0 60 70 NO X

EEEE 2 EE MALACARNE NICCOLO' 154 13 4 53 70 NO

EEEE 2 EE BOARELLA KATIA 155 13 0 56 69 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE SABATINI OMBRETTA 156 11 0 58 69 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE GILIBERTI SAMANTA 157 17 6 46 69 NO X

EEEE 2 EE MORCELLINI SABRINA 158 10 10,50 48 68,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE FIORINI SIMONA 159 11 5 52 68 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE SALVINI CLARISSA 160 10 8 50 68 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE PACINI PAOLA 161 10 0 58 68 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE VOLPE TERESA 162 10 8 50 68 NO

EEEE 2 EE DELL'IMPERIO ANTONIETTA 163 10 9 48 67 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE DELLA SCALA LISA 164 18 0,50 48 66,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE PICHI SERMOLLI SIMONE 165 15 3 48 66 NO X

EEEE 2 EE PASCIUCCO VALENTINA 166 10 0 56 66 NO X

EEEE 2 EE CIGOLINI VALENTINA 167 10 0 54 64 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE VONA RAFFAELLA MARIA 168 10 0 54 64 NO X

EEEE 2 EE MADDALUNO ROSA 169 18 0 46 64 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE SILVESTRI ELENA 170 10 6 48 64 NO

EEEE 2 EE CAVALLO DOMENICO 171 12 3,50 48 63,50 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE LOGRANO NICOLETTA 172 15 6 42 63 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE LAURETANO ANTONELLA 173 15 7 40 62 NO X

EEEE 2 EE AZZARA' ANNAMARIA 174 10 5 47 62 NO X

EEEE 2 EE ZAMPARO CHIARA 175 10 3 48 61 NO X

EEEE 2 EE PORCARO LUCIA 176 10 0 51 61 NO X

EEEE 2 EE GORACCI MARZIA 177 14 2 44 60 NO X



EEEE 2 EE DI LEVA SUSANNA 178 10 0 50 60 NO X

EEEE 2 EE PEPI MICHELA 179 10 0 50 60 NO

EEEE 2 EE AMONINI DANIELA 180 15 3,50 41 59,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE DEBOLI CAMILLA 181 11 11 37 59 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE MEACCI GIULIA 182 10 0 48 58 NO X

EEEE 2 EE LORIA VINCENZO 183 13 9 36 58 NO X

EEEE 2 EE INCERTI TIZIANA 184 10 0 48 58 NO X

EEEE 2 EE FUCELLI ELENA 185 11 2 44 57 NO X

EEEE 2 EE FIA PATRIZIA 186 10 3 44 57 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE ANSELMI CLAUDIA 187 13 0 44 57 NO

EEEE 2 EE PALAZZI ILARIA 188 10 10,50 36 56,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE AMATO DANIELA 189 17 17,50 22 56,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE DI PASQUALE MARIA 190 10 9 37 56 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE PIERANGIOLI PAMELA 191 11 0 45 56 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE NISI GESSICA 192 10 9 36 55 NO X

EEEE 2 EE CASTIGLIONE CARMELA 193 11 3 41 55 NO X

EEEE 2 EE SERCHI SILVIA 194 11 19 24 54 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE GRECO FRANCESCA 195 15 3 36 54 NO X

EEEE 2 EE TREROTOLA ANNA MARIA 196 10 2 42 54 NO X

EEEE 2 EE BAZZANI ANNALISA 197 10 6 38 54 NO X

EEEE 2 EE QUAGLIA ALESSIA 198 15 6 32 53 SI X X

EEEE 2 EE BETTOLLINI CINZIA 199 11 0 42 53 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE PAGNANELLI ELISA 200 12 17 24 53 NO

EEEE 2 EE GROSSI ROSALBA 201 18 1 34 53 NO

EEEE 2 EE DE FINIS ANNA 202 10 0 42 52 NO X

EEEE 2 EE BERTI LUCIA 203 10 0 42 52 NO X

EEEE 2 EE BOGLIOLI SARA 204 12 2,50 37 51,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE PERUGINI SABRINA 205 12 1 38 51 NO X

EEEE 2 EE RENZI ALESSANDRA 206 10 2 38 50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE SCARPELLI ELEONORA 207 10 0 40 50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE PIZZARELLI SAMANTHA 208 12 2 36 50 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE BARTALI ILARIA 209 10 0 40 50 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE BIAGINI FRANCESCO 210 10 0 40 50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE BURACCHI ELENA 211 10 29 11 50 NO

EEEE 2 EE CIPRIANO VINCENZA 212 11 8 30 49 NO X

EEEE 2 EE BOSSOLINI LARA 213 10 3 36 49 NO X



EEEE 2 EE RICCARDI MANOLA 214 13 0 36 49 NO X

EEEE 2 EE MUCCIARELLI MICHELA 215 13 12 24 49 SI X

EEEE 2 EE CASCINO PAMELA 216 14 0 35 49 NO

EEEE 2 EE SANGINETO ANNA RITA 217 13 0 36 49 NO

EEEE 2 EE STEFANUCCI SIMONA 218 10 0 38 48 NO X

EEEE 2 EE DI GRILLO ORIETTA 219 10 0 38 48 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE DE SANTI SIMONE 220 10 13,50 24 47,50 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE BALLONE SEBASTIANO 221 14 9 24 47 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE PIETRONI SILVIA 222 18 5 24 47 NO X

EEEE 2 EE BATTISTI ELISA 223 11 0 36 47 NO X

EEEE 2 EE GOVERNI LAURA 224 11 0 36 47 NO

EEEE 2 EE NERI SONIA 225 10 6,50 30 46,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE SGANGA RAFFAELE ERCOLE 226 10 0,50 36 46,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE SPORTOLARI BENEDETTA 227 18 0 28 46 NO X

EEEE 2 EE GODINO ROSARIA 228 10 0 36 46 NO X

EEEE 2 EE TERZIANI MAICA 229 10 11 24 45 NO X

EEEE 2 EE CINCINELLI CINZIA 230 13 8 24 45 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE LAURO OLIMPIA 231 12 0 32 44 NO X

EEEE 2 EE NERI SILVIA 232 10 0 34 44 NO

EEEE 2 EE VANNI LAURA 233 13 6 24 43 SI X

EEEE 2 EE ALTOBELLI LAURA 234 14 11 18 43 NO X

EEEE 2 EE VEGNI BEATRICE 235 11 14 18 43 NO X

EEEE 2 EE SARDELLI VALENTINA 236 18 25 0 43 SI X

EEEE 2 EE ARENA MARTA 237 15 4 24 43 NO

EEEE 2 EE INNOCENTI PATRIZIA 238 15 1,50 25,50 42 NO X

EEEE 2 EE BOCCARDI RICCARDO 239 15 3 24 42 NO X

EEEE 2 EE STRAZZELLA TERESA ANGELA 240 13 0 29 42 NO

EEEE 2 EE MEZZETTI FEDERICA 241 10 1,50 30 41,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE NARDI MARTINA 242 14 3 24 41 NO X

EEEE 2 EE CRISTAINO FRANCESCA 243 11 6 24 41 NO X

EEEE 2 EE DELIGIOS MARIANNA 244 17 0 24 41 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE GALLO ROSA 245 10 0 31 41 NO X

EEEE 2 EE PENNACCHI PAOLA 246 17 4 20 41 NO X

EEEE 2 EE CAPOZZI NUNZIA 247 12 4,50 24 40,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE BIANCHI ELEONORA 248 10 6 24 40 NO X

EEEE 2 EE BONARI CECILIA 249 11 1,50 27 39,50 NO X



EEEE 2 EE GAMBACURTA MARIA CARLA 250 12 3 24 39 NO X

EEEE 2 EE MANDATORI SILVIA 251 11 0 28 39 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE RICCIO FIORINDA 252 10 9 20 39 NO X

EEEE 2 EE MARCHETTI SERENA 253 14 0 24 38 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE SILVESTRI GIUSEPPINA 254 10 0 28 38 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE PERICOLI IRENE 255 14 0 24 38 NO X

EEEE 2 EE GALLINELLA MARIANNA 256 11 6 20 37 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE PELLEGRINI BARBARA 257 13 6 18 37 NO X

EEEE 2 EE VEGNI PAOLA 258 14 0 23 37 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE PROSPERANTI MARIALAURA 259 13 0 24 37 NO X

EEEE 2 EE MARINO MARCELLA 260 13 0 24 37 NO X

EEEE 2 EE PAGLIANTINI 

TOGNAZZI

NADA 261 11 1,50 24 36,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE PICCINELLI DANILA 262 11 1,50 24 36,50 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE RICCI LAURA 263 18 6 12 36 NO X

EEEE 2 EE CRESTI ILENIA 264 10 6 20 36 NO X

EEEE 2 EE BIANCOLINI SOFIA 265 10 6 20 36 NO X

EEEE 2 EE ATTARDO MARINELLA 266 11 0,50 24 35,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE MEIATTINI SELENA 267 13 15 7 35 NO X

EEEE 2 EE MARINARO SIPONTINA 268 13 0 22 35 NO X

EEEE 2 EE BAIOCCHI NADIA 269 11 0 24 35 NO X

EEEE 2 EE PIERGUIDI VALENTINA 270 10 1 24 35 NO

EEEE 2 EE MORGANTINI ALESSANDRO 271 10 6,50 18 34,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE FRANCHETTI BEATRICE 272 10 0,50 24 34,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE CASTAGNA ALESSIA 273 10 0 24 34 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE D'ASTA PAMELA 274 10 0 24 34 NO X

EEEE 2 EE CASTELLANA SABINA CLAUDIA 275 13 3 18 34 NO X

EEEE 2 EE BENNATI SABRINA 276 10 0 24 34 NO X

EEEE 2 EE CICCARELLI SILVIA 277 13 9 12 34 NO X

EEEE 2 EE BRUSCOLI CHIARA 278 10 0 24 34 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE BARBIERI NADA MICAELA 279 12 4 18 34 NO X

EEEE 2 EE NOLI PATRIZIA 280 10 6 18 34 NO X

EEEE 2 EE CRESTI CATIA 281 10 0 24 34 NO X

EEEE 2 EE GIANCASPRO SERENA 282 11 4 18 33 NO X

EEEE 2 EE GALLI CHIARA 283 14 5 14 33 NO X

EEEE 2 EE NORMA CHIARA 284 11 0,50 21 32,50 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE FEDELI SERENA 285 14 0 18 32 NO X



EEEE 2 EE NUCCI KATIA 286 17 0,50 14 31,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE PIERI ELISA 287 13 0 18 31 NO X

EEEE 2 EE MARTELLA SILVIA 288 13 0 18 31 NO

EEEE 2 EE FE' MASSIMILIANO 289 10 3 18 31 NO

EEEE 2 EE MAZZEO GIUSEPPINA MOIRA 290 10 0,50 20 30,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE PISANO ROSA 291 10 11 8 29 NO X

EEEE 2 EE PIZZICHI ELISA 292 11 0 18 29 NO

EEEE 2 EE MONCIOTTI FRANCESCA 293 11 0 18 29 NO

EEEE 2 EE CRESTINI SERENA 294 13 3 12 28 NO X

EEEE 2 EE GALEAZZO ANNUNZIATA 295 10 0 18 28 NO X

EEEE 2 EE CORTESE MARIA 296 10 6 12 28 NO

EEEE 2 EE SICARI ROSELLA 297 13 14 0 27 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE BETTI DEBORA 298 10 0 17 27 NO

EEEE 2 EE ROSSETTI LUIGINA 299 14 0 12 26 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE MINETTI SARA 300 14 0 12 26 NO X

EEEE 2 EE MATTEI LAURA 301 10 3 13 26 NO

EEEE 2 EE MARI GIOVANNA 302 13 0 12 25 NO X

EEEE 2 EE GUZZO VINCENZO 303 10 3 12 25 NO X

EEEE 2 EE MATTEUCCI CATERINA 304 10 3 12 25 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE MAFFEI ERIKA 305 15 0 10 25 NO

EEEE 2 EE CARCHIDI CATERINA 306 12 0 12 24 NO X

EEEE 2 EE SALVATORE MARTINA 307 10 1,50 12 23,50 NO

EEEE 2 EE TAURONE ANNAMARIA 308 11 0 12 23 NO X

EEEE 2 EE DONDOLINI LAURA 309 11 0 12 23 NO

EEEE 2 EE CHILLA ROSETTA 310 10 0,50 12 22,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE VIGNOLI ELENA 311 10 0 12 22 NO X

EEEE 2 EE CAVARRA ORSOLA 312 10 0 12 22 NO X

EEEE 2 EE GUERRINI SOFIA 313 10 0 12 22 NO X

EEEE 2 EE GORELLI KATIUSCIA 314 10 0 12 22 NO X

EEEE 2 EE FUCELLI MARIA 315 10 0 12 22 NO

EEEE 2 EE BORGNA LETIZIA 316 17 3,50 0 20,50 SI X

EEEE 2 EE MARABISSI NADIA 317 10 5 5 20 NO X

EEEE 2 EE MIGLIORUCCI EMILIANO 318 13 0 6 19 NO

EEEE 2 EE CAROCCI MONIA 319 11 0 8 19 NO

EEEE 2 EE PIFFERI MONIA 320 13 3 2 18 NO X

EEEE 2 EE BAVONA LUIGI 321 10 2 6 18 NO X X



EEEE 2 EE PELLEGRINI ANTONANGELA 322 13 1 3 17 NO

EEEE 2 EE COPPI LORENZA 323 15 1 0 16 NO X

EEEE 2 EE ARDENGHI GLORIA 324 10 6 0 16 NO

EEEE 2 EE MARTINELLI JESSICA 325 13 3 0 16 NO

EEEE 2 EE AMORELLI DOMENICO 326 10 6 0 16 NO

EEEE 2 EE CAVALLINI CRISTINA 327 12 3,50 0 15,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE PICCINELLI MONICA 328 14 1,50 0 15,50 NO

EEEE 2 EE MORETTI SIMONA 329 12 3,50 0 15,50 NO

EEEE 2 EE RASPANTI FRANCESCA 330 12 3 0 15 NO

EEEE 2 EE IASENZA CLAUDIA 331 15 0 0 15 NO

EEEE 2 EE GROTTI ROBERTA 332 15 0 0 15 NO

EEEE 2 EE PASQUINI VERONICA 333 13 0,50 1 14,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE MANZI LAURA 334 13 1,50 0 14,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE LETO LETIZIA 335 11 3 0 14 NO

EEEE 2 EE CUSANO ROSA 336 13 0,50 0 13,50 NO

EEEE 2 EE CRUCIANI SIMONA 337 11 2 0 13 NO

EEEE 2 EE PIFFERI ELGA 338 13 0 0 13 NO

EEEE 2 EE SURCI ERICA 339 11 1,50 0 12,50 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE ROBALDO ROSA 340 10 0,50 2 12,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE PRESENTINI MARTA 341 12 0 0 12 NO X

EEEE 2 EE PACINI ROBERTA 342 12 0 0 12 NO X

EEEE 2 EE MANGIAVACCHI DANIELA 343 12 0 0 12 NO

EEEE 2 EE DI DONNA CRISTIANO 344 10 1,50 0 11,50 NO X

EEEE 2 EE FRANCAVILLA SARA 345 10 1,50 0 11,50 NO

EEEE 2 EE PIERI SILVIA 346 11 0 0 11 NO X X

EEEE 2 EE GAROFALO ANTONELLA 347 11 0 0 11 NO

EEEE 2 EE MALAGRINO' MARIA FRANCESCA 348 11 0 0 11 NO

EEEE 2 EE MORIANO BARBARA 349 11 0 0 11 NO

EEEE 2 EE MARCHETTI MONICA 350 11 0 0 11 NO

EEEE 2 EE MONAMI PAOLA 351 11 0 0 11 NO

EEEE 2 EE BIAGI PATRIZIA 352 11 0 0 11 NO

EEEE 2 EE PALAZZI LAURA 353 10 0,50 0 10,50 NO X X



CODICE GRADUATORIA                                                                              

DI INCLUSIONE     E 

DESCRIZIONE

FASCIA ORDINE SCUOLA 

GRADUATORIA

COGNOME NOME POSIZIONE 

GRADUATORIA

PUNTEGGIO  

TITOLO       

ACCESSO

PUNTEGGIO      

TITOLI       

CULTURALI

PUNTEGGIO 

SERVIZI

PUNTEGGIO 

TOTALE

SUPPLENZE 10 

GG

INDICATORE DI 

PREFERENZE

SERVIZIO   

SENZA 

DEMERITO
EEEE 3 EE BIOTTI MARCO 1 9 11 71 91 NO X X

EEEE 3 EE RAFFONE MYRIAM 2 8 11 24 43 NO X

EEEE 3 EE SCARPANTI MARTINA 3 10 0,50 26 36,50 NO X

EEEE 3 EE CIADAMIDARO MILENA 4 9 3 24 36 NO

EEEE 3 EE LA GORGA LINDA 5 7 0 24 31 NO X

EEEE 3 EE BRACHI LAURA 6 7 0,50 13 20,50 NO

EEEE 3 EE TESTI GIULIA 7 9 3 6 18 NO X X

EEEE 3 EE FRANCHI GAIA 8 10 3,50 0 13,50 NO

EEEE 3 EE BURRINI MARGHERITA 9 10 3 0 13 NO

EEEE 3 EE CONTI CHIARA 10 10 1,50 0 11,50 NO X

EEEE 3 EE MARCHIANO' MARIA FRANCESCA 11 9 2 0 11 NO

EEEE 3 EE AVVANTAGGIATI RACHELE 12 9 2 0 11 SI

EEEE 3 EE CALANCEA GABRIELA EVELINA 13 10 0 0 10 NO

EEEE 3 EE GENTILI GINEVRA 14 8 0 0 8 NO

EEEE 3 EE CIACCI CHIARA 15 8 0 0 8 NO

EEEE 3 EE RUOCCO KATIA 16 6 0 0 6 NO X


